
 

 

 

 

NEEDHAM CULTURAL COUNCIL 

 

 

Meeting Agenda  
7:00 PM, Monday, October 21, 2019 | Location: Highland Room, Needham Town Hall 

 

Agenda 
 

● Approval of Past Minutes 

● Review of Harvest Fair 

● Update on Art Box Project  

● Update on MCC Grants Process  

● Update on Needham Lights Craft Project 

● Update on Winter Arts Festival 

● Other Business 

 

 

Future Meeting Dates: 

Monday, Oct 21  Highland 
Monday, Nov 18  Highland 
Monday, Dec 16  Select Board Chambers 
Mon, Jan 13  Great Plain 
Mon,  Feb 10  Great Plain 
Monday, March 16  Great Plain 
Monday, April 13  Great Plain 
Monday, May 18  Highland 
Monday, June 15  Great Plain 

 

 

 

 

 

 


